Greenwich Public Schools

Greenwich Public Schools

Family Survey

Spring 2022
Family Home School | Home School Student
composite |Connection A | Connection B | School Fit |School Safety| Experience
Scores (Q12, 15, 16) (Q5-16) (Q17-23) (Q24-28) (Q29-33)

GPS | 79% | 87% | 76% | 79% | 84%



9/23/22,11:17 AM

Survey Metrics

K12 Insight - Bar Graph

Date Metrics W4 Deployment Metrics

Start Date 1-Jun-22 Sent 27,165

End Date 1-Jul-22 Delivered 27,002
Bounced 163

'. Response Metrics

Completed 2,930

Unique Access Rate 10.85%

Incomplete 170

Incomplete Incl. in Report 170

Language All

Bar Graph Report

¥ Q3 School Name

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Central Middle School 219 7% [ |
Community Connections 1 0%

Cos Cob School 136 4% B
Eastern Middle School 292 9% [
Glenville School 196 6% [ |
Greenwich High School 654 21% I
Hamilton Avenue School m 4% .
International School at Dundee 138 4% .
Julian Curtiss School 140 5% [ |
New Lebanon School 97 3% .
North Mianus School 204 7% [ |

https://research .k 12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx ?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true&PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1...
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K12 Insight - Bar Graph

North Street School 158 5% -
Old Greenwich School 136 4% B
Parkway School 146 5% [ |
Riverside School 174 6% [ |
Western Middle School 295 10% [ ]
Windrose 3 0%
r L T T L 1
20% 0% BO0% 0% 100%
Total Responses 3,100

1 Because multiple answers per participant are possible, the total percentage may exceed 100%.

Responses Percentage
P3 25 1% |
PK 32 1% |
K 266 9% [
01 278 9% [
02 255 8% [ ]
03 299 10% [ ]
04 246 8% [ ]
05 235 8% [ ]
06 295 10% [ ]
07 251 8% [ ]
08 260 8% [ ]
09 189 6% [ |
10 149 5% [ |
n 169 5% [ |
12 150 5% [ ]
sp 1 0%

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1... 2/12
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Total Responses 3,100

i Because multiple answers per participant are possible, the total percentage may exceed 100%.

Q5 Although Covid limited visitation this year, parents/guardians generally feel welcome at my child's school.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1,192 39%
Agree 1,392 45%
Disagree 246 8%
Strongly disagree 95 3%
| don't know 156 5%
T T L
&0% a0% 190%
Total Responses 3,081

Q6 There is a mutual sense of respect and cooperation between/among faculty/staff and parents at this school.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1,430 47%
Agree 1,380 45%
Disagree 18 4%
Strongly disagree 44 1%
| don't know 95 3%
r T T T T L
20% a0 &0% 80% oo
Total Responses 3,067

Q7 | feel well-informed about issues and activities that are important to the school community.

Answer Responses Percentage

Strongly Agree 1,417 46% _
Agree 1397 wox
Disagree 170 6% -

Strongly disagree 34 1% I

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1...  3/12
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| don't know 48 2%

Total Responses 3,066

100%:

Q8 | feel well-informed about issues and activities that are important to the GPS district community.

Answer Responses Percentage
strongly Agree 1266 w
Agree 1555 st
Disagree 157 5% [ |
Strongly disagree 19 1% I
| don't know 62 2% [ |
r T T 1
20% 0% 109%
Total Responses 3,059

Q9 | know who to reach out to if | have concerns about my child.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1568 s
Agree 1316 I
Disagree 125 4% B
Strongly disagree 23 1% I
| don't know 32 1% |
r T T 1
20% 0% 109%
Total Responses 3,064

Q10  The school staff and administration addresses my questions or concerns on a timely basis.

Answer Responses Percentage

Strongly Agree 1,476 48% ]
Agree 1299 o I
Disagree 150 5% [ |

Strongly disagree 33 1% I

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1... 4/12
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K12 Insight - Bar Graph

| don't know 97 3%

Total Responses 3,055

..
4

u
100%

Q1 The school administration is approachable and helpful.

Answer Responses Percentage

stongly Agree 1459 %
Agree 1264 we
Disagree 172 6% -
Strongly disagree 49 2% I
| don't know 108 4% .

r T L

20% 100%

Total Responses 3,052

hild's school, families are welcomed p s in their child's learni

Responses Percentage

Strongly Agree 1,227 40%
Agree 1,364 45%
Disagree 234 8%
Strongly disagree 53 2%
| don't know 170 6%
r T L
20% 1003
Total Responses 3,048

Q13 | know how my child is doing in school before | get m

ild's report card

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1140 37%
Agree 1,430 47%
Disagree 352 12%
Strongly disagree 73 2%

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1... 5/12
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| don't know 56 2% I

Total Responses 3,051

Q14 | feel comfortable reaching out to my child's teacher as needed (with questions, concerns, confusions etc).

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1608 s
Agree 1163 e
Disagree 165 5% [ |
Strongly disagree 42 1% I
| don't know 68 2% [ |
r L] T L L] 1
20% 0% BO% 80% 109%
Total Responses 3,046

Q15  There are adequate opportunities for me to express my concerns and opinions about important issues impacting my child.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1121 37%
Agree 1,329 44%
Disagree 360 12%
Strongly disagree 72 2%
| don't know 161 5%
r T T T T 1
20% 0% BO% 80% 109%
Total Responses 3,043

Q16 How confident are you in your ability to support your child's learning at home?

Responses Percentage
Extremely confident 961 32%
Quite confident 1166 38%
Somewhat confident 626 21%
Slightly confident 180 6%

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1... 6/12
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Not confident at all 12 4% .

r T

Total Responses 3,045

1
100%

Q17 How much of a sense of belonging does your child feel at their school?

Answer Responses Percentage
Tremendous belonging 1,055 35%
Quite a bit of belonging 1,272 43%
Some belonging 460 15%
A little bit of belonging 150 5%
No belonging at all 45 2%
1
100%
Total Responses 2,982

18 How well do you feel yo Id’s school is preparing them ir next academic year?

Answer Responses Percentage
Extremely well 983 33%
Quite well 1,326 44%
Somewhat well 492 16%
Slightly well 125 4%
Not well at all 56 2%
L
100%
Total Responses 2,982

Q19 How well do the activities offered at your child’s school match their interests?

Answer Responses Percentage
Extremely well 722 24%
Quite well 1,315 44%
Somewhat well 687 23%
Slightly well 170 6%
Not well at all 80 3%

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1...  7/12
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Total Responses

2,974

Q20 At your child's school, how well does the overall approach to discipline work for your child?

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Extremely well 954 32%
Quite well 1,423 48%
Somewhat well 393 13%
Slightly well 101 3%
Not well at all 7 2%
T L] 1
BO% 80% 109%
Total Responses 2,942

Q21 How comfortable is your child in asking for help from school adults?

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Extremely comfortable 818 28%
Quite comfortable 1,218 41%
Somewhat comfortable 627 21%
Slightly comfortable 205 7%
Not comfortable at all 103 3%
L L] T T L] 1
20% 0% BO% 80% 109%
Total Responses 2,971

Q22 Given your child’s cultural background, how good a fit is their school?

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Extremely good 1,244 42%
Quite good 1,310 44%
Somewhat good 294 10%
Slightly good 78 3%
Not good at all 38 1%

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1... 8/12
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Total Responses

2,964

Q23 How well do the teaching styles of your child's teachers matc hild's learning style?

Responses

Percentage

Extremely il 050 2
ute vl 1278 o
Somewhat well 524 18% I
Slightly well 149 5% [ |
Not well at all 62 2% [ |

r T T L

20% a0% 100%

Total Responses 2,963

Q24 How often do you worry about violence at your child's school?

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Almost never 1,041 35%
Once in a while 810 27%
Sometimes 699 24%
Frequently 277 9%
Almost always 127 4%
r T T L
20% a0% 100%
Total Responses 2,954

Q25 |f a student is bullied at your child's school, how difficult is it for them to get help from an adult?

Responses

Percentage

Not at all difficult 1,450 54% I
Slightly difficult 742 27% ]

Somewhat difficult 352 13% [ ]

Quite difficult 12 4% B

Extremely difficult 47 2% I

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1...  9/12
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L L] T T L] 1
20% 405 BO% 80% 109%

Total Responses 2,703

Q26 How likely is it that someone from your child's school will bully them online?

Answer Responses Percentage
Not at all likely 1,198 44%
Slightly likely 762 28%
Somewhat likely 488 18%
Quite likely 184 7%
Extremely likely m 4%
r L] T L L] 1
20% a0% BO% 80% 109%
Total Responses 2,743

Q27 Qverall, how unsafe does your child feel at school?

Answer Responses Percentage
Not at all unsafe 2,102 72%
Slightly unsafe 587 20%
Somewhat unsafe 137 5%
Quite unsafe 55 2%
Extremely unsafe 29 1%
1
100%
Total Responses 2,910

Q28 To what extent are drugs a problem at your child's school?

Answer Responses Percentage
Not a problem at all 2,085 74%
A little bit of a problem 384 14%
A moderate problem 218 8%
Quite a problem 89 3%
A tremendous problem 50 2%
T T T T T

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,... 10/12
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20% 205 B0 80% -

Total Responses 2,826

Q29 Teachers at this school provide my child with high-quality feedback about their academic, social, and behavioral progress.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1,038 36%
Agree 1,376 47%
Disagree 298 10%
Strongly disagree 82 3%
| don't know 124 4%
T T L
&0% 80% oo
Total Responses 2,918

Q30 My child can get the extra help and resources they need to be successful.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 1,105 38%
Agree 1,372 47%
Disagree 205 7%
Strongly disagree 56 2%
| don't know 179 6%
r Ll T T Ll L
20% a0 &0% 80% oo
Total Responses 2,917

Q31 My child is challenged to meet high expectations at this school.

Answer Responses Percentage
Strongly Agree 904 31%
Agree 1,418 49%
Disagree 332 1%
Strongly disagree 106 4%
| don't know 155 5%
T T r t T

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,... 11/12
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Total Responses

2,915

K12 Insight - Bar Graph

1
20% A0% B0% BO% 100%

Q32 My child is taught to respect individual differences at school (gender, race/ethnicity, culture, socio-economics, disability, etc.)

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Strongly Agree 1362 o
Agree 1257 a
Disagree 61 2% I
Strongly disagree 18 1% I
I don't know 215 7% [ |
r T T T T

20% a0% &0% 0% 190%

Total Responses 2,913

Q33 The rules are fairly and consistently enforced at this school.

Answer

Responses

Percentage

Strongly Agree 1,018 35%

Agree 1,330 46%

Disagree 165 6%

Strongly disagree 59 2%

| don't know 347 12%

r T T T T
20% a0% &0% 0% 190%

Total Responses 2,919

i The total percentage may exceed 100% due to rounding errors.

https://research k12insight.com/zZRMx/bar_graph.aspx?slink=1&sid=334&DNA=false&QuickAccess=true& PRN=1&DNACtr=1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1.1,... 12/12



